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Fall 2010
Drake University Student Age Profile

Percentages by Age

18 & Und 19 20 21 22-24 25-34 35-44 45 & ov
Total 829 802 865 834 892 887 291 212
Level

Undergraduate 685 83% 681 85% 742 86% 705 85% 261 29% 120 14% 37 13% 28 13% 1 25% 3260 58%
Pharmacy 144 17% 121 15% 122 14% 113 14% 225 25% 12 1% 0% 1 0% 0% 738 13%
Law 0% 0% 1 0% 14 2% 233 26% 198 22% 18 6% 6 3% 1 25% 471 8%
Graduate 0% 0% 0% 2 0% 173 19% 557 63% 236 81% 177 83% 2 50% 1147 20%

College
Arts & Sciences 303 37% 287 36% 277 32% 232 28% 97 11% 48 5% 14 5% 10 5% 0% 1268 23%
Bus. & Pub Ad 203 24% 239 30% 265 31% 291 35% 206 23% 265 30% 68 23% 47 22% 0% 1584 28%
Education 39 5% 49 6% 59 7% 52 6% 89 10% 343 39% 182 63% 140 66% 2 50% 955 17%
Jour. & MC 66 8% 76 9% 89 10% 98 12% 25 3% 6 1% 4 1% 2 1% 0% 366 7%
Law 0% 0% 1 0% 14 2% 233 26% 198 22% 18 6% 6 3% 1 25% 471 8%
Pharm & HS 196 24% 149 19% 174 20% 144 17% 231 26% 15 2% 0% 1 0% 0% 910 16%
No College 22 3% 2 0% 0% 3 0% 11 1% 12 1% 5 2% 6 3% 1 25% 62 1%

Status
Full-Time 809 98% 798 100% 857 99% 809 97% 701 79% 341 38% 35 12% 27 13% 2 50% 4379 78%
Part-Time 20 2% 4 0% 8 1% 25 3% 191 21% 546 62% 256 88% 185 87% 2 50% 1237 22%

Gender
MenMen 341341 41% 34741% 347 43%43% 336336 39%39% 351351 42%42% 424424 48%48% 395395 45%45% 101101 35%35% 66 31% 0% 2361 42%66 31% 0% 2361 42%
Women 488 59% 455 57% 529 61% 483 58% 468 52% 492 55% 190 65% 146 69% 0% 3251 58%

Ethnicity
Non-Resident 17 2% 47 6% 63 7% 90 11% 69 8% 30 3% 6 2% 0% 1 25% 323 6%
Race and Ethnicity Unknown 31 4% 10 1% 12 1% 13 2% 31 3% 57 6% 33 11% 31 15% 0 0% 218 4%
White, Non-Hispanic 687 83% 668 83% 710 82% 655 79% 689 77% 719 81% 225 77% 161 76% 3 75% 4517 80%
Black, Non-Hispanic 28 3% 21 3% 21 2% 24 3% 27 3% 42 5% 16 5% 14 7% 0% 193 3%
Asian, Non-Hispanic 31 4% 27 3% 31 4% 21 3% 46 5% 13 1% 3 1% 2 1% 0% 174 3%
Non-Hispanic 1 0% 1 0% 2 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4 0%
American Indian/Alaskan Native
Non-Hispanic

, 
0% 1 0% 1 0% 0% 1 0% 1 0% 0% 0% 0% 4 0%

Hispanic 18 2% 19 2% 13 2% 15 2% 21 2% 19 2% 7 2% 4 2% 0% 116 2%
Two or more races, Non-
Hispanic 16 2% 8 1% 12 1% 16 2% 8 1% 6 1% 1 0% 0% 0% 67 1%
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Fall 2010 Drake University Student Age Profile
Percents by Cross Variables

18 & Und 19 20 21 22-24 25-34 35- 45 & ov44
Level

Undergraduate 685 21% 681 21% 742 23% 705 22% 261 8% 120 4% 37 1% 28 1% 1 0% 3260 100%
Pharmacy 144 20% 121 16% 122 17% 113 15% 225 30% 12 2% 0 0% 1 0% 0 0% 738 100%
Law 0 0% 0 0% 1 0% 14 3% 233 49% 198 42% 18 4% 6 1% 1 0% 471 100%
Graduate 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 0% 173 15% 557 49% 236 21% 177 15% 2 0% 1147 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 303 24% 287 23% 277 22% 232 18% 97 8% 48 4% 14 1% 10 1% 0 0% 1268 100%
Bus. & Pub Ad 203 13% 239 15% 265 17% 291 18% 206 13% 265 17% 68 4% 47 3% 0 0% 1584 100%
Education 39 4% 49 5% 59 6% 52 5% 89 9% 343 36% 182 19% 140 15% 2 0% 955 100%
Jour. & MC 66 18% 76 21% 89 24% 98 27% 25 7% 6 2% 4 1% 2 1% 0 0% 366 100%
Law 0 0% 0 0% 1 0% 14 3% 233 49% 198 42% 18 4% 6 1% 1 0% 471 100%
Pharm & HS 196 22% 149 16% 174 19% 144 16% 231 25% 15 2% 0 0% 1 0% 0 0% 910 100%
No College 22 35% 2 3% 0 0% 3 5% 11 18% 12 19% 5 8% 6 10% 1 2% 62 100%

Status
Full-Time 809 18% 798 18% 857 20% 809 18% 701 16% 341 8% 35 1% 27 1% 2 0% 4379 100%
Part-Time 20 2% 4 0% 8 1% 25 2% 191 15% 546 44% 256 21% 185 15% 2 0% 1237 100%

Gender
Men 341 14% 347 15% 336 14% 351 15% 424 18% 395 17% 101 4% 66 3% 0 0% 2361 100%
Women 488 15% 455 14% 529 16% 483 15% 468 14% 492 15% 190 6% 146 4% 0 0% 3251 100%

EthnicityEthnicity
Non-Resident 17 5% 47 15% 63 20% 90 28% 69 21% 30 9% 6 2% 0 0% 1 0% 323 100%
Race and Ethnicity Unknown 31 14% 10 5% 12 6% 13 6% 31 14% 57 26% 33 15% 31 14% 0 0% 218 100%
White, Non-Hispanic 687 15% 668 15% 710 16% 655 15% 689 15% 719 16% 225 5% 161 4% 3 0% 4517 100%
Black, Non-Hispanic 28 15% 21 11% 21 11% 24 12% 27 14% 42 22% 16 8% 14 7% 0 0% 193 100%
Asian, Non-Hispanic 31 18% 27 16% 31 18% 21 12% 46 26% 13 7% 3 2% 2 1% 0 0% 174 100%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Isla
Non-Hispanic

nder, 
1 25% 1 25% 2 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 100%

American Indian/Alaskan Na
Non-Hispanic

tive, 
0 0% 1 25% 1 25% 0 0% 1 25% 1 25% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 100%

Hispanic 18 16% 19 16% 13 11% 15 13% 21 18% 19 16% 7 6% 4 3% 0 0% 116 100%
Two or more races, Non-
Hispanic 16 24% 8 12% 12 18% 16 24% 8 12% 6 9% 1 1% 0 0% 0 0% 67 100%
Total 829 15% 802 14% 865 15% 834 15% 892 16% 887 16% 291 5% 212 4% 4 0% 5616 100%


	Age-All Students

